
Sl. Name E-mail Address

1 HOD hod.chemistry@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Ambikesh Mahapatra ambikesh.mahapatra@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Amit Saha amit.saha@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Amrita Saha amrita.saha@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Arunabha Thakur arunabha.thakur@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Arup Gayen arup.gayen@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Bibhuti Bhusan Show bibhutib.show@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Biplab Bhattacharjee biplab.bhattacharjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Chandan Kumar Mondal chandank.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Chittaranjan Sinha chittaranjan.sinha@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Debajyoti Ghoshal debajyoti.ghoshal@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Gourhari Maiti gourhari.maiti@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Jnan Prakash Naskar jnanp.naskar@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Kajal Krishna Rajak kajalk.rajak@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Kalyan Kumar Das kalayank.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
16 Kausikisankar Pramanik kausikis.pramanik@jadavpuruniversity.in
17 Mahammad Ali mahammad.ali@jadavpuruniversity.in
18 Mohabul Alam Mondal mohabula.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
19 Nitin Kumar Chattopadhyay nitink.chattopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
20 Partha Mahata partha.mahata@jadavpuruniversity.in
21 Partha Pratim Parui parthap.parui@jadavpuruniversity.in
22 Partha Roy partha.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
23 Pradip Kr. Mahapatra pradipk.mahapatra@jadavpuruniversity.in
24 Rina Ghosh rina.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
25 Samaresh Bhattacharya samaresh.bhattacharya@jadavpuruniversity.in
26 Samit Guha samit.guha@jadavpuruniversity.in
27 Sanjay Bhar sanjay.bhar@jadavpuruniversity.in
28 Saubhik Haldar saubhik.haldar@jadavpuruniversity.in
29 Saurabh Das saurabh.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
30 Shouvik Chattopadhyay shouvik.chattopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
31 Soumen Ghosh soumen.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
32 Subrata Mukhopadhyay subrata.mukhopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
33 Subrata Nath Koner subratan.koner@jadavpuruniversity.in
34 Sujoy Baitalik sujoy.baitalik@jadavpuruniversity.in
35 Suman Das suman.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
36 Swapam Kumar Bhattacharya swapank.bhattacharya@jadavpuruniversity.in
37 Tanurima Bhaumik tanurima.bhaumik@jadavpuruniversity.in
38 Tapan Kr. Mondal tapank.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
39 Umasish Jana umasish.jana@jadavpuruniversity.in
40 Umesh Chandra Halder umeshc.halder@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.geography@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Debajit Datta debajit.datta.geog@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Lakshmi Sivaramakrishnan lakshmi.sivaramakrishnan@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.geology@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Anupam Ghosh anupam.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Babar Ali Shah babara.shah@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Dipak Ch Pal dipakc.pal@jadavpuruniversity.in
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Sl. Name E-mail Address
5 Nibir Mandal nibir.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Pulak Sengupta pulak.sengupta@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Sadhana M. Chatterjee sadhahnam.chatterjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Sanjoy Sanyal sanjoy.sanyal@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Sisir Kanti Mondal sisir.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Soumik Mukhopadhyay soumik.mukhopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Subir  Mukhopadhyay subir.mukhopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Subir Sarkar subir.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Subrata Karmakar subrata.karmakar@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Sunipa Mandal sunipa.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Supriya Mondal supriya.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
16 Susanta Chaudhuri susanta.chaudhuri@jadavpuruniversity.in
17 Susanta Kr. Samanta susantak.samanta@jadavpuruniversity.in
18 Tridib Kumar Mondal tridibk.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in

HOD hod.inst.sc@jadavpuruniversity.in
1 Anup Kr. Ghosh anupk.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Sachindra Nath Das sachindran.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Sankar Narayan Patra sankarn.patra@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.lifescbiotech@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Arunima Sengupta arunima.sengupta@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Biswadip Das biswadip.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Paltu Kumar Dhal paltuk.dhal@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Parimal Karmakar parimal.karmakar@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Ratan Gachhui ratan.gachhui@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.mathematics@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Abhijit Lahiri abhjit.lahiri@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Alaka Das alaka.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Anup Bandyopadhyay anupb.math@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Arindam Bhattacharyya arindam.bhattacharyya@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Ashis Kr. Sarkar ashisk.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Bibhas Ch. Giri bibhasc.giri@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Buddhadeb Sau buddhadeb.sau@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Dipak Kr. Kesh dipakk.kesh@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Farook Rahaman farook.rahaman@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Gopal Chandra Shit gcshit@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Kallol Paul kallol.paul@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Manasi Mandal manasi.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Nandadulal Bairagi nbairagi.math@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Narayan Chandra Majee narayanc.majee@jadavpuruniversity.in
16 Nilanjana Mahata nilanjana.mahata@jadavpuruniversity.in
17 Prabir Kumar Kundu prabirk.kundu@jadavpuruniversity.in
18 Prakash Chandra Mali prakashc.mali@jadavpuruniversity.in
19 Pratulananda Das pratulananda.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
20 Priti Kumar Roy pritik.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
21 Sagnik Sinha sagnik.sinha@jadavpuruniversity.in
22 Santosh Biswas sbiswas.math@jadavpuruniversity.in
23 Shamik Ghosh shamik.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
24 Subenoy Chakraborty subenoy.chakraborty@jadavpuruniversity.in
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Sl. Name E-mail Address
25 Subhas Ch. Mandal scmandal.math@jadavpuruniversity.in
26 Sudeshna Banerjea sudeshna.banerjea@jadavpuruniversity.in
27 Sujit Kumar Sardar sujitk.sardar@jadavpuruniversity.in
28 Sukhendu Kar karsukhendu.math@jadavpuruniversity.in
29 Swapna Debnath swapna.debnath@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.physics@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Abhijit Samanta abhijit.samanta@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Abiral Tamang abiral.tamang@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Ajay Kumar Ghosh ajayk.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Argha Deb argha.deb@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Asim Kumar Ghosh asimk.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Avijit Mukherjee avijit.mukherjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Basudev Ghosh basudev.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Bharati Tudu bharati.tudu@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Brajadulal Chattopadhyay brajadulal.chattopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Debasish Biswas debasish.biswas@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Debasish Lohar debasish.lohar@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Dhruba Banerjee dhruba.banerjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Dipankar Mandal dipankar.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Jayoti Das jayoti.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
16 Joydeep Chowdhury joydeep.chowdhury@jadavpuruniversity.in
17 Kalyan Kr. Chattopadhyay kalyank.chattopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
18 Kaustuv Das kaustuv.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
19 Mitali Mondal mitali.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
20 Nabin Baran Manik nabinb.manik@jadavpuruniversity.in
21 Pabitra Kumar Paul pabitrak.pal@jadavpuruniversity.in
22 Partha Pratim Ray parthap.ray@jadavpuruniversity.in
23 Puspendu Sahu puspendu.sahu@jadavpuruniversity.in
24 Ruma Ray ruma.ray@jadavpuruniversity.in
25 Saikat Kumar Seth saikatk.seth@jadavpuruniversity.in
26 Sanat Karmakar sanat.karmakar@jadavpuruniversity.in
27 Sanjoy Kumar sanjay.kumar@jadavpuruniversity.in
28 Sarmistha Mandal sarmishtha.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
29 Sk. Saiyad Ali sk.s.ali@jadavpuruniversity.in
30 Soumen Mondal soumen.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
31 Subhadipta Mukhopadhyay subhadipta.mukhopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
32 Subhankar Ray subhankar.ray@jadavpuruniversity.in
33 Subrata Sarkar subrata.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
34 Sukhen Das sukhen.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
35 Sulava Bhattacharyya sulava.bhattacharya@jadavpuruniversity.in
36 Tapas Kr. Ballabh tapask.ballabh@jadavpuruniversity.in
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